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15. Full circle
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26. Hornpipe
(from the Water Music)

Allegro moderato
G. F. Handel (1685–1759)

5

9

14

18

3

2

3

2

f

f

mp

mp

cresc.

3

f

0

cresc. f

f mp

f mp



38

29. Midnight song
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Joyfully
William Boyce (1711–79)
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Round up
Play these rounds or canons in 2 or more parts, entering at *.
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